7:00

7:05

7:15

8:50

9:00

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
December 22, 2020
Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and November Meeting Minutes Anne
Community Grants Proposal Review Anne
Strategic Plan Review and Evaluation Anne/Emma

(~10-15 minutes for each Conservation Goal)
Land Protection and Stewardship
Water Quality and Quantity
Ecology
Recreation and Access
History, Archaeological, and Literary Resources
Scenic Resources
Education and Outreach

Other Topics? Anne

Adjourn



