

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting December 22, 2020 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome and November Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:05	Community Grants Proposal Review	Anne
7:15	Strategic Plan Review and Evaluation (~10-15 minutes for each Conservation Goal) Land Protection and Stewardship Water Quality and Quantity Ecology Recreation and Access History, Archaeological, and Literary Resources Scenic Resources Education and Outreach	Anne/Emma
8:50	Other Topics?	Anne
9:00	Adjourn	